
Business User Email Address Phone Number

999 Happy Hollow Road

Kronenwetter, WI 54455

21695 Highview Avenue

Lakeville, MN 55044

21695 Highview Ave

Lakeville, MN 55123

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

W146N5790 Enterprise Av

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

7301 W. Calumet Rd.

Milwaukee, WI 53223

Contract 8858

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K

Amy Ge

(612) 239-6444

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

(423) 320-0919

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Paul Polzer pspcorman@gmail.comCon-Cor Co (262) 781-3660

(952) 469-1100

(414) 721-1971

pete lathrop

Justin 
Martinovich justin@digwisconsin.comA&D Contractors, LLC

lbrumfield@american-usa.comAmerican Cast Iron Pipe 
Company

Brent Conwell

rredfern@etnasupply.comETNA Supply Company Ryan Redfern

Amy Harper

(608) 318-1595

(414) 764-1790

James Lee estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

bfsinc7@aol.com

Brad Forester

Lisa Brumfield

bforester@american-usa.comAmerican Cast Iron Pipe 
Company

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

(920) 687-8782

(608) 318-1595
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Contract 8858

PO Box 2403

Oshkosh, WI 54903

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

8050 E Red Pine Circle

Mount Pleasant, WI 53406

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

13310 Walton Verona Rd.

Walton, KY 41094

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819Data Specialist

(858) 490-8800

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

steven.westfall@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Mike Hackel

Steven Westfall

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Quint Miller quint@falcondrillingblasting.com

(262) 691-8890

Homburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(608) 271-4800

mhackel@homburginc.com

mike.monfeli@gransetrio.comGranse Trio Sales

(920) 230-2828

Work Plans

Keea Sainsbury

(414) 316-1436

(920) 348-5100

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Falcon Drilling & Blasting Inc.

Michael Monfeli

Eric Yerian eyerian@howellcontractors.comHowell Contractors, Inc. (859) 331-5457

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com
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508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

405 N. Grandview Drive

Union City, OH 45390

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1003 MacArthur Blvd

Grand Prairie, TX 75050

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597119
Dustin Oconnel (608) 849-4162

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 846-4657

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Dustin Griesing dustin.griesing@thompsonpipegroup.comThompson Pipe Group (989) 272-3722

(608) 836-1071

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

llanger@payneanddolan.com (608) 845-8900

S & L Underground, Inc.

Payne & Dolan - Madison Steve Higgins

(608) 592-0625

(608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Ryan Gonzalez

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.net

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 592-0625

(608) 255-9223

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Scott Noonan snoonan@rangeline.comRangeline Pipeline Services (419) 806-6547
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